

Template for notification and public disclosure of transactions by persons discharging managerial responsibilities and persons closely associated with them

Name	Henrik Mørck Mogensen	
	Henrik Mørck Mogensen	
Reason for the notification	n	
Position/status	CEO, RTX A/S	
Initial notifica- tion/Amendment	Initial notification	
Details of the issuer, emis tion monitor	sion allowance market partic	ipant, auction platform, auctioneer or auc-
Name	RTX A/S	
LEI	529900UW7RV30N4RYQ41	
Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument	Shares	
Identification code	ISIN DK0010267129	
Nature of the transaction	Purchase of shares	
c) Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s)	Volume(s)
	DKK 72.00	372 pcs.
	DKK 72.20	14 pcs.
	DKK 70.80	630 pcs.
Aggregated information		1
	1,016 pcs.	
- Price	DKK 72,398.80	
Date of the transaction	2025-05-13	
Place of the transaction	Nasdaq Nordic	
	Initial notification/Amendment Details of the issuer, emistion monitor Name LEI Details of the transaction(of transaction; (iii) each description of the financial instrument, type of instrument Identification code Nature of the transaction Price(s) and volume(s) Aggregated information - Aggregated volume - Price Date of the transaction	Position/status CEO, RTX A/S Initial notification tion/Amendment Details of the issuer, emission allowance market partic tion monitor Name RTX A/S LEI Details of the transaction(s): section to be repeated for of transaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where Description of the financial instrument, type of instru- ment Identification code ISIN DK0010267129 Nature of the transaction Purchase of shares Price(s) and volume(s) Price(s) DKK 72.20 DKK 70.80 Aggregated information - Aggregated volume - Price DKK 72,398.80 Date of the transaction 2025-05-13